
KEY Sales and Marketing VanGo Operations VanGo Billing Phone - 1.800.332.0950 Website - www.vangovanpools.org / www.nfrmpo.org

VanGo is the nationally-recognized vanpool program of the North Front Range Metropolitan Planning Organization (NFRMPO).  This dashboard (VanGo 

Metrics) provides a snapshot of the program"vitals"--1) Sales and Marketing, 2) Operations, and 3) Billing.  The document will be updated online monthly 

to provide transparency regarding the operating efficiency of the program to the hundreds of vanpoolers it serves.

VanGo Metrics 2017  
http://nfrmpo.org/vango/
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Email and Phone Tracking by Week
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Match Search Tracking 

www.vangovapools.org

Matches Made Vanpool Match Searches
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Billing Accounts
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Account Attention

Late Payments Processed Declined Payments

 $-

 $500.00

 $1,000.00

 $1,500.00

 $2,000.00

 $2,500.00

 $3,000.00

 $3,500.00

 $4,000.00

 $4,500.00

 $5,000.00

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Collections

Sent To Recouped

January, 447,139

February, 420,812

March, 407,556

Miles Saved-Year to Date: 
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Late Fees & Rider Incentives

Late Fee $ Amount Rider Incentive Disbursed
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Guaranteed Ride Home

Yellow Cab Metro Cab Other Total Expense

1,275,507

Last Updated: 4/4/2017


